

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2011
CC 8469-8470/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 30/04/2010 in CMA No.21847/
2009 in RC No.26/1994 and order dated 16/12/2010 in RC No.26/1994
of the HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD, LUCKNOW BENCH)

GHULAM QADIR Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SATYA PAL & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)

Date:13/05/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Anagha S.Desai,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Permission to file special leave petition is
granted.

Issue notice on the special leave petition as also
on the application for condonation of delay.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(NEERU BALA VIJ)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR