

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)
No(s).14916-14917/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 30/04/2010 in RC No.26/1994,CMA
No.21847/2009 dated 16/12/2010 in RC No.26/1994 of The HIGH COURT OF
JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD, BENCH AT LUCKNOW)

GHULAM QADIR Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SATYA PAL & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 04/04/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Somnath Padhan, Adv.
For Ms. Anagha S. Desai,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these matters after service of notice is
complete on the legal representatives of deceased
respondent no.1.

The petitioner is given liberty to serve them dasti
also.

(Sanjay Kumar)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Assistant Registrar