

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).
14916-14917/2011

(Against the impugned judgments and final orders dated 30.4.2010 passed by High Court of Judicature at Allahabad, Bench at Lucknow in C.M. Application No. 21847 of 2009 in Rent Control No. 26 of 1994 and 16.12.2010 passed by High court of Judicature at allahabad, Bench at Lucknow in Rent Control No. 26 of 1994)

GHULAM QADIR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SATYA PAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

Date : 29/08/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Anagha S. Desai, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

None appears on behalf of the respondents.

List for final disposal on a non miscellaneous day in
the month of February, 2015.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Sneh Lata Sharma)
Court Master